Front entrance columns and entrance walls
Body and trim up to two colors. Same color or similar as existing  
Brand of Paint
    •    Sherwin-Williams Duration or Behr Pro satin or comparable product. 
Product: 
    •    Behr products or Sherwin Williams products
Sheen: 
    •    Satin

Ninety six thousand five hundred 96,500
Cash/ Check

30

GIANNI 
 PAINTS LLC 

(352)-587-3200
GIANNIPAINTS@GMAIL.COM

2465476
2/9/2026

$134,378.00
1500 Meadow Pointe Blvd
Wesley Chapel, FL 33543

Proposal #2465476
Meadow Pointe III CDD
Justin Lawrence 
manager@meadowpointe3.com 
(813) 383-6676